
DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 97062510

Data publicarii	10.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 476,72 RON - 476,72 RON

Descriere: 1 PCUI500G3.5X90 PACHET CUIE CONSTRUCTII 3.5X90 AMBALAJ 0.5KG #2000000458335 buc 4 5.8824 7 28 2 8017 4.8X35 SURUB 7504 K 8017 4.8X35 PT LEMN #2000000383811 #2800000019761 #2000000383811 buc 500 0.2521 0.3 149.9995 3 FT0110 AGROTEXTIL 1.65X100M NEGRU #2000000298252 buc 20 5.7983 6.9 137.9996 4 640039 CAPSATOR PT. LEMN CU 3FUNCTII 1.2 #4892004400391 #5949034928896 buc 1 38.5714 45.9 45.9 5 640084 CAPSE PT. LEMN 6MM 1.2(1000BUC-PAC)#4892004400841 #5949034929275 buc 1 4.1176 4.8999 4.8999 6 640085 CAPSE PT. LEMN 8MM 1.2(1000BUC-PAC) #4892004400858 #5949034929282 buc 1 4.6218 5.4999 5.4999 7 PLSU4X2000X6000 PLASA SUDATA OTEL 2000X6000X3.5MM OCHI 150X150 MM (12MP-BUC) #2000000238845 buc 3 54.6218 64.9999 194.9998
